UN
I C
EI
EN
 IS
O
13
48
5 c
er
tifi
ed
21FU
TU
RE
M
AD
EP
RE
SE
N
T
FUTUREMADEPRESENT
INTRODUCER NEEDLE N TYPE
AGO INTRODUTTORE COASSIALE
PER AGHI DA BIOPSIA E ALTRI DISPOSITIVI
COAXIAL INTRODUCER NEEDLE
FOR BIOPSY NEEDLE AND OTHER DEVICES
H.S. HOSPITAL SERVICE S.p.A Registered office: Via Zosimo 13 - 00178 Roma, ITALY
Factory: Via Angela Vacchi 23/25 - 04011 Aprilia (LT), ITALY - Tel.: +39 06 9201961 - Fax: +39 06 92727871
H.
S.
Ho
sp
ita
l S
er
vic
e S
.p.
A.
 is
UN
I C
EI
EN
 IS
O
13
48
5 c
er
tifi
ed
22
FUTUREMADEPRESENT
INTRODUCER NEEDLE N TYPE
AGO INTRODUTTORE COASSIALE PER AGHI DA BIOPSIA E ALTRI DISPOSITIVI
COAXIAL INTRODUCER NEEDLE FOR BIOPSY NEEDLE AND OTHER DEVICES
INTRODUCER NEEDLE N TYPE è un ago introduttore per
procedure percutanee.
Caratteristiche del dispositivo:
• ago centimetrato a punta smussa .
• mandrino completamente estraibile a punta piramida-
le, con sistema di blocco.
INTRODUCER NEEDLE N TYPE  is a coaxial introducer for
percutaneous procedures.
Device  Features:
• needle with blunt tip, depth marks.
• removable stylet with pyramidal tip and locking system.
CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX
IN1405N 50mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14060N 60mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14075 N 75mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14080 N 80mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14100 N 100mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14150 N 150mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN14200 N 200mm introduttore per ago 14G/introducer for 14G needle 10
IN1605 N 50mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle 10
IN16075 N 75mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle 10
IN16080 N 80mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle 10
IN16100 N 100mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle 10
IN16150 N 150mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle 10
IN16200 N 200mm introduttore per ago 16G/introducer for 16G needle  10
IN1805 N 50mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18075 N 75mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18080 N 80mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18100 N 100mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18150 N 150mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18200 N 200mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
IN18250 N 250mm introduttore per ago 18G/introducer for 18G needle 10
Consigliamo di utilizzare un
introduttore più corto di
50mm rispetto all’ago.
The introducer needle length
should be 50mm shorter
than the needle length.